
403000
41 0000
411 000
4 1 2000
414000
41 5000
416000
4 1 B00C
41 9 000
42100c
423000
42400C
42i000
42600C
427000
4 30000
432000
4 34 00C
437000
4 39 00C
4.10000
/r 4100C
44 2000
44 3000
4!+4OOO
44 5000
445000
44700c
/+/+ 8000
/+4 9000
.t 50000
45100c
454000
4 5 6000
4 5 8000
46100c
4 60000
4 5 300c
4650A0
466)AC

5 9 000c

600000
64 3 BoC
64 5000
6 50000
690000
69 1 000

409999
4r0999
4tt999
4r3999
4L4999
415999
4L7999
4t8999
420999
422999
423999
424999
425999
426999
42999e
43t999
4339e9
436999
438999
439999
440999
44L999
4!+2999
443999
444999
415999
445999
447 999
l+j+,)yyY
449999
45A999
453999
455999
457999
450999
46t999
452999
454999
455999
589999

LPL 1922
JUN 1922
l'rAY 1924
MAR 1923
I,IAR L923
JUN L925
Nov 1922
APL 1925
DEC L923
sEP 1922
SEP L922
JAN 1924
ocr 1.922
APL L9?3
Nov 1922
MAR 1923
I'IAR L923
}IAY L9Z3
l,rAY 1923
MAY L923
I'IAY T923
I\IAY 19 2 3
JUI,I 1923
JUN 1923
JU]{ 1923
JUN 1923
JUL 1923
JI,L L923
JUL 1923
JI-rL 1923
JUN T923
JriL 19 23
AUG L923.SEP I9Z3
AUG 1923
OCT L923
DEC 1923
i{ov 1923
J.{N 1924
FEB 1924

JUN L922
DEC L9?3
JUL L925
MAR L923
DBC L9Z3
JAN 1930
MAR 1923
FEB I9Z9
JAN L9Z4
SEP L922
Nov l92Z
JAN I9?4
N0r/ 1922
APL I9Z3
IrAR l923
JAN I9Z4
IIAY t923
JAN 1924
DEC 1923
}IAY L923
JUfi L923
t{0v L923
JUN 1923
JUN L9Z3
JUL L9Z3
JI'L L923
JUL L9Z3
JIIL L923
JUL 1923
JIJL L923
JUL 1-923
AUG I9Z3
DEC L923
SEP I9Z3
DEC L923
NOV L9Z3
JAN L9Z4
JAN 1924
FEB 1924
JUL L9Z5

( Plat ed )
(Ptared R/A)
(Brass R/A)
(Plared)
(PIated R/A)
( Brass )
( Pta ted )
( Brass )
( Plated )
(platerl R/A)
(Plared 11/A)
( Pla ted )
( Plated R /A)
(PIated)
(plared RiA)
( Plared )
(P1ate..1 11/A)
( Plared )
( plared R /A)
( Pla rec )
( Plared R /A)
( plared )
(Plared R/A)
( PIateC )
(plared R/A)
( Plated )
( Plated R/A)
( platea )
(plared R/A)
( ptared )
(PlaEed R/A)
( plared )
( PIated .R/A)
( plated )
(PIared R/A)
( P1a ied )
(plated R/A)
( Plaied )
(Plated R/A)
(Platea)

599999 JUN

643799 DEC
644999 JUN
519999 AUc
689999 FEB
690999 NOV
69L999 JUN

DEC 1926

JUI.I 1927
AUG L927
ocT 1927
JAN L928
MAY 1931
AUG 1931

Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car
Car

Car

Car
Car
Car
Cycle

?Car
Car

(AA oqrnership & address added on reverse early 1924)

(Plared Rad)

( PlaLed )
(Plated R/A)
( Plated )
(Plated)
(Brass R/A)
( arass )

L925

t926
t927
L927
L927
L929
19 31

(LasE Brass issues)


